(169) 300m - Chlapci 2009 - 2010 :: Beh F
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St.c.
(510)
(493)
(494)
(498)
(495)

Meno

FAIZI Samir
BITTO Daniel
MARCIN Lukas
PELEGRIN Lukas
PALOVIC Daniel

Cokoladova tretra 2020

KosSice 20.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:35

Nar.

2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS Stefanika Lucenec
ZS Pionierska Cana
ZS Pionierska Cana
75 s MS Cecejovce
ZS Pionierska Cana

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
48,96
57,13
58,95

1:01,15
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